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SFP+, 10GBase-ER, LC, sm, 1550nm, 40km 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 43830,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: OptiCin  

 

???????? 

SFP+ ??????, 10GBASE-LW/LR, LC, sm, 1550nm, 40km 

???????????:

- 1550?? DFB ?????

- ??????????? ??????? ??????

- ??????? LC ??????

- ?????????? ??????? ??????????? (DDMI) ?

???????????? ? SFF-8472

- Data rate ?? 10.3Gbps

- ???????????? ???????????? MSA ??? SFP+

??????? ??????????:

- 10GBASE-ER/EW 10G Ethernet

 

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 
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